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2024 Exam/Booster TT 

Mon 6th May Tue 7th May Wed 8th May Thu 9th May Fri 10th May

AM 09:00 Normal Day Normal Day Drama Booster 1-3 RS Paper 1 Biology Paper 1 

Italian Booster 1-3

iGCSE 1-3

PM 13:30 Normal Day Normal Day RS Booster P5-6 Drama English Lit Booster 5-6

Italian, Listen and Reading 

iGCSE 1

Biology Booster 5-6

Mon 13th May Tue 14th May Wed 15th May Thu 16th May Fri 17th May

AM 09:00 Eng Lit Paper 1 History Booster 1-3 History Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 Chem Paper 1

Comp Sci Booster 1-3

PM 13:30 Chem Booster 5-6 Comp Sci Paper 1 RS Paper 2 Geog Paper 1 

Maths Booster 5-6

Mon 20th May Tue 21st May Wed 22nd May Thu 23rd May Fri 24th May

AM 09:00 Eng Lit Paper 2 Comp Sci Booster 1-3 Physics Paper 1 English Lang Paper 1 Maths Booster 1-3

PE Booster 1-3 

PM 13:30 Italian, Writing Comp Sci Paper 2 PE Paper 1 PE Booster 5-6 

iGCSE 2

Physics Booster 5-6 Eng Lang Booster 5-6

Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term 

Mon 3rd June Tue 4th June Wed 5th June Thu 6th June Fri 7th June

AM 09:00 Maths Paper 2 Spanish, Listen and Reading Geog Paper 2 English Lang Paper 2 Biology Booster 1-3

History Booster 1-3 Stats Booster 1-3 

PM 13:30 PE Paper 2 History Paper 2 Stats Paper 1 Biology Paper 2

Spanish Booster 5-6 Geog Booster 5-6 Eng Lang Booster 5-6

Mon 10th June Tue 11th June Wed 12th June Thu 13th June Fri 14th June

AM 09:00 Maths Paper 3 Chem Paper 2 Physics Booster 1-3 Geog Paper 3

Physics Booster 1-3

PM 13:30 Spanish, Writing History Paper 3 Geog Booster 5-6 Physics Paper 2

Chem Booster 5-6 Further Maths Paper 1 

Mon 17th June Tue 18th June Wed 19th June Thu 20th June Fri 21st June

AM 09:00 Stats Booster 1-3 Technology Further Maths Paper 2

PM 13:30 Stats Paper 2 Further Maths Booster 5-6

Tech Booster 5-6 

Please Note:

-Black text is for exams and red for boosters

-Community Language exams are in addition to the overall exam TT

Indicates a early finish/No school and a shift to Independant Study 

-Exam loading starts 30 mins before advertised start time

-If you have a clash and miss a booster, resources will be uploaded to GC

-All locations of boosters will be communicated at the end of the previous week via NC email 

-If you do not have an exam or a booster then you go to normal lessons 

-There will be a different TT throughout the exam series, NC will confrim before the beginning 

-Last day with compulsory full day at school will be Friday 14th June 

-Contingency days (if exams were cancelled throughout the series) is Thursday 6th June (PM) Thursday 13th June (PM) and Wednesday 26th June

-Leavers Assembly will be Friday 14th June after your PM Physics exam

-Graduation will be held on Thursday 20th June

-Prom will be held on Friday 21st June 


